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Patriotic Song Competition (15.7.22) 

 Result 

Chest 
Number 

Name 
(Sri/Smt/Kum.) 

Em.code Marks/50 Solo/Group 

1 Jijimol George 2276 38 Solo 

2 Harini Palaruvi 
Dr (Nature 
Club) 

50057 39 Solo 
Runner Up 

3 Jayasree 
(Nature club) 

1525 32 Solo 

4 Gangadhara 
Sarma S (NCC 
AA) 

2016 39 Solo 
Runner Up 

5 Saju ML 1536 32 Solo 

6 Kaveri BS 2379 44 Solo 
IInd prize 

7 Manna George 1511 39 Solo 
Runner Up 

8 Lincy George 2012 34 Solo 

9 Susan Mani 2260 36 Solo 
10 Jithu Jose Dr 50056 33 Solo 

11 Sanu Vincent 4201 32 Solo 
12 Asha VK 1818 40 Solo  

IIIrd prize 
13 Jojo Robin 

(Youth Red 
Cross) 

7882 41 Group 
IInd Prize 

14 Reshma RV 
(Youth Red 
Cross) 

50069 41 Group 
IInd Prize 

15 Jithidev AJ 
(Youth Red 
Cross) 

7892 41 Group 
IInd Prize 

16 Liji LB(Youth 7894 41 Group 



Red Cross) IInd Prize 

17 Gouri BS(Youth 
Red Cross) 

7890 41 Group 
IInd Prize 

18 Athira 
AS(Youth Red 
Cross) 

7917 41 Group 
IInd Prize 

19 Akshara SP 
(Youth Red 
Cross) 

50073 41 Group 
IInd Prize 

20 Aswathy RS 
(Youth Red 
Cross) 

50059 41 Group 
IInd Prize 

21 Aswathy S 4922 33 Solo 

22 Sandya S 3115 33 Solo 
23 Aswathy R 4204 33 Solo 

24 Lekshmi Priya 
Dr 

7681 33 Solo 

25 Harikrishnan R 
Dr 

3805 33 Solo 

26 Sisir Raj (NCC 
AA) 

1981 33 Solo 

27 Sajini Kumari 
KG (Nature 
Club) 

1720 33 Solo 

28 SitharaKaryat 2168 34 Solo 

29 Naveen 
Paramasivan 
Dr 

50091 33 Solo 

30 Sreenath KK 
(Nature Club) 

1754 46 Solo 
Ist prize 

31 Deepa K Nair 3696 32 Solo 

32 Krishnamohan 
Dr 

7847 30 Solo 

33 Sajin Raj 2238 44 Solo 
IInd prize 

34 Manisha KY Dr 7848 36 Solo 
     

 
 
 

    



35 Devi Prasitha 
(Youth Red 
Cross) 

5008 37 Solo 

36 Ayana JS 
(Youth Red 
Cross) 

7880 37 Solo 

37 Manju KK 1843 40 Solo 
IIIrd prize 

38 Sreedevi L 2143 40 Group 

39 Priya P 2126 40 Group 
40 Kohila S 2144 40 Group 

41 Anju Jose 2383 40 Group 
42 Amod R Dr 7850 33 Solo 

43 Sreeja S Kumar 2028 44 Solo 
IInd prize 

44 Kunhiraman 2111 40 Solo 
IIIrd prize 

45 Renjith PK 2470 40 Group 
IIIrd Prize 

46 Kumar NR 2138 40 Group 
IIIrd Prize 

47 Neena KH 2200 40 Group 
IIIrd Prize 

48 Alka Asok 
(Nature club) 

2132 40 Group 
IIIrd Prize 

49 Joseph 
Sebastian 

1982 46 Solo 
Ist prize 

50 Tiny Babu 1907 44 Solo 
IInd prize 

51 Avinash 
Kulkarni Dr 

7849 33 Solo 

52 Tiny 1907 43 Group 
Ist Prize 

53 Kaveri 2379 43 Group 
Ist Prize 

54 Sajin 2238 43 Group 
Ist Prize 

55 Susan Mani 2260 43 Group 
Ist Prize 

 



 

Patriotic Song Competition (15.7.22) : Prize Details 

 

Group Song First Prize 
 
Chest 
Number 

Name  E.code 

1 Smt.Tiny  1907 

2 Smt.Kaveri  2379 
3 Sri.Sajin  2238 

4 Smt.Susan Mani  2260 

 

Group Song Second Prize 
 
Chest 
Number 

Name  E.code 

13 Sri.Jojo Robin  
(Youth Red Cross team) 

 7882 

14 Ms.Reshma RV   50069 

15 Ms.Jithidev AJ   7892 
16 Ms.Liji LB  7894 

17 Ms.Gouri BS  7890 
18 Ms.Athira AS  7917 

19 Ms.Akshara SP   50073 

20 Ms.Aswathy RS  
 

 50059 

 

Group Song Third Prize 
 

Chest 
Number 

Name  E.code 

45 Sri.Renjith PK  2470 

46 Sri.Kumar NR  2138 
47 Smt.Neena KH  2200 

48 Smt.Alka Asok (Nature club)  2132 
 



Solo First Prize 

Chest 
Number 

Name  E.code 

49 Sri.Joseph Sebastian  1982 
30 Sri.Sreenath KK (Nature Club)  1754 

Solo Second Prize 
33 Sri.Sajin Raj  2238 

43 Smt.Sreeja S Kumar  2028 

50 Smt.Tiny Babu  1907 
6 Smt.Kaveri BS  2379 

Solo Third Prize 
44 Sri.Kunhiraman  2111 

37 Smt.Manju KK  1843 

12 Smt.Asha VK  1818 
 

Runner Up 
 

Chest 
Number 

Name  E.code 

2 Dr.Harini Palaruvi  
(Nature Club) 

 50057 

4 Sri.Gangadhara Sarma S  
(NCC AA) 

 2016 

7 Smt.Manna George  1511 
 


